
Short Walk Tueday

Day Date Walks Miles Grade Leader

Sat 01-Jul Beamsley Beacon from Great Timble CANCELLED Carol

Tue 04-Jul Meanwood Trail 7 2 Michael A

Sat 08-Jul Masham to Ripon 12.6 2 Jillian

Mon 10-12 Jul Cober Hill

Tue 11-Jul Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 15-Jul Beamsley Beacon from Great Timble 10.5 3 Carol

Tue 18-Jul Stanley Ferry 7.5 1/2 Gill Binns

Sat 22-Jul Stocksmoor Common/Emley 9 2 Edward

Tue 25-Jul Leyburn Shawl 12 3 Sue

Tue 25-Jul Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 29-Jul High Cup Nick 12 3/4 Michael A

Tue 01-Aug Ledsham & Fairburn Ings 7.5 1 Frances

Fri 04-Aug Annual Dinner

Sat 05-Aug Sicklinghall Swindon Grange 10 2 Carol

Tue 08-Aug Wainstones/ Chop Gate 9 3 Carol

Tue 08-Aug Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 12-Aug Ilkley 9 3 Maura

Tue 15-Aug Huggate 7 2 Jillian

Sat 19-Aug Cauldron Snout 17 3 Michael A

Sat 19-Aug East Keswick (Shorter, Local Option) 11 1 Frances

Tue 22-Aug Howarth 291m ascent 6.5 or 8.5 2 Adrian

Tue 22-Aug NO SHORT WALK

Sat 26-Aug Harrogate Ringway 21 3 Maura

Tue 29-Aug Harewood Park 7 2 Michael A

Sat 02-Sep Goathland to Grosmont 10.5 3 Frances

Tue 05-Sep Hebden Grassington Linton Burnsall 10.2 3 Adrian

Tue 05-Sep Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 09-Sep Leighton Reservoir, Druids Temple 11 2 Sue

Tue 12-Sep Clifford, Boston Spa 7 1/2 Lyn P

Sat 16-Sep Aberford, Scholes 11.5 2 Sue

Tue 19-Sep Holmfirth  CANCELLED 9 3 Edward

Tue 19-Sep Tad local 9.15 start from bus station Felicity

Sat 23-Sep Newton on Rawcliffe 615m ascent 11.4 3 Adrian

Tue 26-Sep Pickering 6.5 3 Jane Middleton

Sat 30-Sep Blakey Topping 10/11 3 Steve & Denise Gorton
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